 1
1、SCOPE
This specification applies to CA30 series axial
wet tantalum electrolytic capacitor produced by
Shenzhen Be-Top Electronic Components Co., Ltd.
2、Brief Introduction
CA30 series wet electrolyte tantalum capacitors are half-sealed with polar axial leads.
The series capacitors are characterized by small size, low DC Leakage, stable

8 23 10 33
Figure of Product
How to order
                                 CA30-106M035-1
CA30  106 M 035  1
Type Capacitance Tolerance Rated Voltage Operation Temperature
CA30 series
axial wet
tantalum
capacitor
106=10μF
K=±10%
M=±20%
6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016
25V=025
35V=035
40V=040
63V=063
75V=075
100V=100
1.   -55℃—+125℃
2.   -55℃—+85℃
35±5 35±5 L±2
≤2.3 d=0.8±0.05
D±0.5